
ASJJF - DUMAU PHILIPPINE INTERNATIONAL JIU JITSU OPEN TOURNAMENT
2017 1

Bracket
Male White Adult Feather

Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 5 mins 9 1

D1

D6

D7

D8

D9

D12

D13

D20

D19

Earl Melendez
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Rhyle Lugo
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Jun ranneir Actub
KAMPHUIS FABRICIO

Eid mubarak Daham
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Elro Rendon
ATOS

Luther Trigo
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Yong-seok Lee
RATEL YELLOW JIUJITSU

Patrick louie von Villegas
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Roel Rosauro
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION


